Amendment 1 to L30637

Provided Scopes of Work Cost

Predesign $ 10,000.00
CM Fee $ 74,000.00
CM Admin /Managing Fee $ 124,416.00
CM General Conditions $ 156,772.00

Total

$ 365,188.00




Notes:

Predesign services

CM Profit (estimated at 1.85% of $4M lift project)

CM cost of Project Manager, Project Supervisor, & Cost Estimation

CM Cost of project services- dumpsters, protable toilets, fencing, etc.

Estimation of expected costs. Totals will vary with the total amount of the
project.




	Sheet1

